
99% Registered Holstein Ancestry (RHA-I)
PTPI 36%R

WILDWEED A BRISTOL +2274
840003266154410 99%RHA-I PO
2-05 85 VVG+V

12/202536%R-21P#-27F#-201M#PTA
2.4%DCE#-1.0DPR#2.94SCS#-1.3PL#PTA

12/202538%R+.74FLC#+1.41UDC#+2.60T#PTA
1.9%SCE#-1.4FI#-119FE#PTA

5th INTERNATIONAL FALL YR HFR 2025

A1/A2 AB P7 60K GTPI 91%R
LIGHTNING RIDGE AMAETHON P-ET G+2463
AUS H02116361 99%RHA-I TR PC TE TC TY

05/14/2020

12/202593%R-12P+0F+195MPTA
71%US-.07%P-.03%F-261NMPTA

2.0%DCE-.8DPR3.03SCS-.7PLPTA
12/202592%R+.23FLC+1.72UDC+2.76TPTA

2.0%SCE-0.9FI-65FEPTA

CTPI 53%R
WILDWEED TATOO BOMBSHELL +2084
840003208766319 99%RHA-I
5-00 90 EEVVE 10/29/2019

12/202552%R-30P-54F-596MPTA
-.04%P-.11%F-603NMPTA

2.8%DCE-1.2DPR2.84SCS-1.8PLPTA
12/202561%R+1.25FLC+1.10UDC+2.43TPTA

1.7%SCE-2.0FI-174FEPTA
AGE X DAYS MILK DCRM % FAT % PRT DCRC

*** 2-05 2 305 16790 93 3.7 628 3.1 520 93
*** 3-10 2 305 21710 94 4.2 909 3.0 649 94

333 23430 94 4.2 976 3.0 704 94
*** 4-10 2 305 22580 94 4.3 961 2.9 650 94
---------------------------------------------------

BRISTOL
FEMALE09/02/2023

LARSON ACRES, INC.
18218 W STATE ROAD 59
EVANSVILLE, WI 53536-9038
608/882-6662

75K GTPI 96%R
COOMBOONA ZIPIT MIRAND-IMP-ET G+2257
AUS H01993596 99%RHA-I RC PP

06/01/2017

12/202597%R-24P-21F-10MPTA
1%US-.09%P-.08%F-363NMPTA

2.4%DCE-.1DPR3.17SCS-2.0PLPTA
12/202596%R+.22FLC+1.38UDC+1.81TPTA

20K GTPI 82%R
ROCKSTAR WHPG KINGDOC ADA-ET G+2343
AUS H02028750 99%RHA-I

02/21/2018

12/202583%R-12P-14F-513MPTA
+.02%P+.03%F-352NMPTA

2.2%DCE-1.9DPR3.07SCS-.3PLPTA
12/202581%R+.97FLC+1.07UDC+2.59TPTA

A1/A2 AB 75K GTPI 99%R
DUCKETT CRUSH TATOO-ET G+2108
840003137052923 99%RHA-I TR TP TE TC TY

08/23/2016

12/202599%R-22P-66F-817MPTA
41%US+.02%P-.13%F-528NMPTA

1.7%DCE-1.6DPR2.81SCS-.6PLPTA
12/202599%R+.63FLC+1.36UDC+2.22TPTA

CTPI 52%R
ERNEST-ANTHONY BINGOS BANGO +1987
USA 144284056 99%RHA-I
2-09 85 +VV+V 05/18/2017

12/202552%R-37P-49F-799MPTA
-.04%P-.06%F-741NMPTA

3.3%DCE-.8DPR2.95SCS-3.9PLPTA
12/202558%R+1.04FLC+1.09UDC+1.78TPTA

AGE X DAYS MILK DCRM % FAT % PRT DCRC
* 2-05 2 305 19050 93 4.1 782 3.3 627 93
---------------------------------------------------

Protein reported is true protein. 006559071 3558868 2/27/2026


